
M O N D A Y  3 0 T H
10:45-11:45
12:00-13:00
17:00-17:45

Yoga
Yoga
Indoor Cycling

S U N D A Y  2 9 T H  

10:00-10:45 Indoor Cycling 

W E D N E S D A Y  1 S T
C L O S E D

09:30-10:00
12:15-13:00
18:45-19:45
18:45-19:30
18:45-19:30
19:45-20:45

Legs, Bums and Tums 
Aqua 
Body Balance 
Body Combat
Circuits 
Body Pump 

M O N D A Y  2 3 R D

07:00-07:45
10:45-11:45
12:00-13:00
18:30-19:15
18:45-19:30
19;30-20:15

Circuits 
Yoga
Yoga
Indoor Cycling
Zumba
Body Balance 

T U E S D A Y  2 4 T H

09:30-10:30
10:30-11:15

Pilates
Indoor cycling

W E D N E S D A Y  2 5 T H
C L O S E D  

T H U R S D A Y  2 6 T H
C L O S E D  

F R I D A Y  2 7 T H
07:30-08:15 
11:45-12:45
13:00-14:00

Circuits
Yoga
Yoga

Ch
ris

tmas Timetable 
23

rd
 December to 2nd January 

T U E S D A Y  3 1 S T

09:30-10:30 Pilates

T H U R S D A Y  2 N D

F R O M  F R I D A Y  3 R D  A L L
C L A S S E S  R E T U R N  T O

T H E  N O R M A L
T I M E T A B L E


